
ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED 

Regd. Office: 1st Floor, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazaar, Guwahati - 781001 
 

CIN: U40101AS2003SGC007238 
                                                 Phone No: 0361-2739520/Fax: 0361-2739513; Website: www.aegcl.co.in 

======================================================================== 
 NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO: AEGCL/DGM/UATTC/O&M/T-31/2020/1650                 dt 31/08/2020   

For and on behalf of the Managing Director, AEGCL, the Dy. General Manager, Upper Assam T&T Circle, AEGCL, 
Jorhat invites sealed tenders with a validity of 3 (three) months in prescribed form reputed Electrical 
Firms/Contractors/Suppliers/Manufacturers/Dealers/Distributors for the under mentioned work. A two envelope 
procedure (Techno-Commercial and Price Bid) will be adopted for this tender. 
 

Sl 
No 

Name of work 
Cost of 
Tender 
Paper 

Date of 
issue of 
tender 
papers 

(10:00 hrs 
of) 

Last date of 
submission of 
tender papers 
(14:00 hrs of) 

Bid Security/Earnest 
Money 

Techno-
Commercial 
bid opening 

date and time 
(14:30 hrs of) 

1 Supply of 100 W & 
50W LED Flood 
lights at different 
Grid substations 
under UAT&T 
Circle. 

Rs 500.00 02/09/20 16/09/20 Rs 24,000.00 16/09/20 

 
 
The intending bidders should collect the bid document from the O/O the Dy. General Manager, UATTC, AEGCL, 
Garmur, Jorhat. The cost of the Bid Document (which is to be paid in the form of DD duly pledged in favour of the 
Managing Director, AEGCL, Bijulee-Bhawan, Paltanbazar, Guwahati-1, payable at Guwahati) and the Bid 
Security/Earnest Money in the form of Fixed deposit/Demand draft from any nationalized bank in favour of the Dy. 
General Manager, UAT&T Circle, AEGCL, Jorhat, should be enclosed in Envelop I comprising the Techno-
Commercial Bid, failure of which would result in cancellation of the bid. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
       

   Sd/- 
                           Dy. General Manager, 

                               UAT&T Circle, AEGCL, 
                                   Garmur, Jorhat 

 
 

Office : Office of the  DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER, UAT&T CIRCLE, AEGCL, Garmur LMTC Road, Jorhat, 

Assam, Pin -785007, Phone No : 0376-2331097/2330350, E-mail : dgmuattcaegcl@gmail.com 


